
2014 SCHEDULE
GREEN BAY PACKERS

GO TO THE GAME WITH US!
TICKETS .  GAME PACKAGES .  SKYBOXES .  GROUPS & CORPORATE .  APPROVED BUYER OF TICKETS

(920) PACKERS (722-5377)  .  packerfantours.com

SEPTEMBER 

Thursday, September 4 7:30 pm at Seattle Seahawks NBC

Sunday, September 14 3:25 pm New York Jets CBS

Sunday, September 21 Noon at Detroit Lions FOX

Sunday, September 28 Noon at Chicago Bears FOX

OCTOBER

Thursday, October 2 7:25 pm Minnesota Vikings [GOLD] CBS

Sunday, October 12 Noon** at Miami Dolphins FOX

Sunday, October 19 Noon** Carolina Panthers FOX

Sunday, October 26 7:30 pm** at New Orleans Saints NBC

NOVEMBER

Sunday, November 2 Bye Week

Sunday, November 9 7:30 pm** Chicago Bears NBC

Sunday, November 16 3:25 pm** Philadelphia Eagles [GOLD] FOX

Sunday, November 23 Noon** at Minnesota Vikings FOX

Sunday, November 30 3:25 pm** New England Patriots CBS

DECEMBER

Monday, December 8 7:30 pm Atlanta Falcons ESPN

Sunday, December 14 Noon** at Buffalo Bills FOX

Sunday, December 21 Noon** at Tampa Bay Buccaneers FOX 

Sunday, December 28 Noon** Detroit Lions FOX

PRESEASON 

Saturday, August 9 7:00 pm at Tennessee Titans State

Saturday, August 16 3:00 pm at St. Louis Rams State

Friday, August 22 7:00 pm Oakland Raiders [GOLD] CBS

Thursday, August 28 6:00 pm Kansas City Chiefs State

ALL TIMES CENTRAL.  //  AWAY IN ITALICS //  **START TIME MAY SHIFT DUE TO NFL FLEXIBLE SCHEDULING 
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